
Pre-bronze Young Adult/Adult I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Kamilė Karvelytė LTU Ledolink

2 Dora Adomavičiūtė LTU Ledolink

3 Jelizaveta Kogan LTU Ledolink

4 Rytė Arcišauskė LTU Ledolink

ENTRIES LIST: FREE SKATING

Pre-bronze Adult II Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Jelena Kravcenko LTU Ciuoziu.lt

2 Ignė Kairienė LTU Ciuoziu.lt

Pre-bronze Adult III/IV Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Gosha White UK Widnes İceskating Club

2 Dina Mataitienė LTU Speigas

3 Pauline Hughes UK Widnes İceskating Club

Bronze Young Adult Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Julija Žadeikytė LTU Ledolink

2 Meda Liašinskaitė LTU Ledolink

3 Rugilė Savickaitė LTU Ledolink

4 Dinara Laurutėnaitė LTU Ledolink

5 Viktorija Ragulytė LTU Ledolink

6 Augustė Aniulienė LTU We Skate

7 Erika Budrikaitė LTU We Skate

8 Karina Petraitytė LTU -



ENTRIES LIST: FREE SKATING

Bronze Young Adult/Adult I Men

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Emilis Jukna LTU Ledolink

2 Mantas Mykolaitis LTU Ledolink

Bronze Adult I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Benita Antanaitytė LTU Ledolink

2 Akvilė Grigonytė LTU Ledolink

3 Gabriela Bryndal PL MUKS Walley-Plus Duo

4 Justina Bakanė LTU Ledolink

5 Julija Nazimova LTU VDCA

6 Inga Darginaviciene LTU VCDA

7 Nadežda Kazakova UK Streatham Figure Skating Club

8 Rusnė Bočkutė LTU Ledolink

Bronze Adult II Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

WD Rhea Sinar Mas UK -

1 Aida Skrebutene LTU LFLS

2 Miglė Lapinienė LTU LIBELA

Masters Adult I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Katia Garobbio SUI Winterthurer Schlittschuhclub



ENTRIES LIST: FREE SKATING

Bronze Adult III/IV Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Julija Bogdanova LAT -

2 Lina Kanaporė LTU Ledolink

3 Natalija Kuzmina LTU We Skate

4 Sandrine Rabemananjara FR FRANCE CSG CHAMPIGNY

Silver Young Adult Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Morta Rackauskaite LTU Ledolink

2 Greta Virpšaitė LTU Bravo

Silver Adult I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Inga Labutytė-Atkočaitienė LTU Bravo

2 Kaja Elena Brilė LTU Ciuoziu.lt

Silver Adult I Men

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Tomasz Dziuba POL -

Gold Young Adult Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Ella Michelle Greenstone AUS -

2 Rusnė Kulevičiūtė LTU -



Pre-Bronze IV Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Pauline Hughes UK Widnes İceskating Club

ENTRIES LIST: ARTISTIC SKATING

Pre-Bronze Adults II/III Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Leona Lovelace UK Widnes İceskating Club

2 Gosha White UK Widnes İceskating Club

Bronze Adults III/IV Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Natalija Kuzmina LTU We Skate

2 Sandrine Rabemananjara FR FRANCE CSG CHAMPIGNY

Bronze Adults II Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Rhea Sinar Mas UK -

Bronze Young Adults/Adults I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Benita Antanaitytė LTU Ledolink

2 Akvilė Grigonytė LTU Ledolink

3 Justina Bakanė LTU Ledolink

4 Julija Žadeikytė LTU Ledolink

Silver Adults I Men

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Tomasz Dziuba POL -

Bronze Adults III Men

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Lukas Kvedarauskas LTU Sidarbinė Pačiūža



ENTRIES LIST: ELEMENTS

Elements C Young Adult Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Anastasia Podupkina LTU Ledolink

2 Agata Geben LTU Ledolink

3 Renata Jankauskienė LTU Ledolink

4 Laura Vilčinskaitė LTU Ledolink

5 Ugnė Čyplytė LTU Ledolink

6 Kotryna Petrauskienė LTU Ledolink

Elements C Adults I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Martyna Murnikovaite LTU Ledolink

2 Gabrielė Radžiukynaitė LTU Ciuoziu.lt

Elements C Adults II Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Monika Mickevičienė LTU Ledolink

2 Vaiva Krapavickienė LTU Ledolink

3 Irma Puronienė LTU Ledolink

4 Roberta Rutkauskiene LTU Ledolink

Elements C Adults III Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Vilma Bagdzevičienė LTU Ledolink

2 Dženita Marčiulionė LTU Ledolink

3 Gintarė Vitkauskaitė - Šatkauskienė LTU Ciuoziu.lt

4 Laura Lukenskienė LTU Ledolink



ENTRIES LIST: ELEMENTS

Elements B Adults I Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Justina Maslovaitė LTU Ledolink

2 Sandra Karaliūnaitė Šlekaitė LTU Ledolink

3 Ingrida Česnė LTU Ledolink

4 Kristina Vailionytė LTU Ledolink

5 Kristina Jatkonytė LTU Ledolink

WD Donata Kinčiūtė LTU Ledolink

Elements B Young Adults Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Saulė Bardauskaitė LTU Ledolink

2 Mirūna Iordan LTU Ledolink

3 Indrė Čepaitė LTU Ledolink

WD Evelina Klimovaitė LTU Ciuoziu.lt

Elements C Adults IV Women

1 Ana Jankelevič LTU Ciuoziu.lt

Elements B Adults I Men

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Ernestas Gulbickis LTU Ledolink

Elements B Adults II Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Ieva Urbonavičienė LTU Ledolink

2 Simona Savickienė LTU Ledolink

3 Deimantė Valickaitė - Lapienė LTU Ledolink



Elements A Adults II Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Rūta Filončikienė LTU Ledolink

2 Reda Paukštienė LTU Čiuožiu.lt

ENTRIES LIST: ELEMENTS

Elements B Adults III Women

No. Name Surname Country Club

1 Rūta Tomaševičienė LTU Ledolink

2 Audronė Kvedarienė LTU Ciuoziu.lt


